Salary Info for Firefighter/EMT - FEMS personnel

Salary Info for Firefighter/EMT - FEMS personnel

Overtime

FICA

VRS

457 Contribution

Health Insurance

Group Life

Health Ins Credit
Disbility Insurance

LODA

Workers Comp Insurance

Total Cost Per Year (per position)

# of positions

Sub-Total

One time costs (uniforms)

Total

20232300-411000
20232300-412000
20232300-421000
20232300-422100
20232300-422200
20232300-423100
20232300-424000
20232300-427500
20232300-425000
20232300-428500
20232300-427000

20232300-460110

Annual
$68,500
$15,000
$6,388
$6,925
$240
$11,000
$322
548
$362
$340
$2,795

$111,920

$1,007,277.12
$54,000

$1,061,277

estimate

$28,420



