

Salary Info for Firefighter/EMT - FEMS personnel

			Annual
Salary Info for Firefighter/EMT - FEMS personnel	20232300-411000	\$68,500	
Overtime	20232300-412000	\$15,000	estimate
FICA	20232300-421000	\$6,388	
VRS	20232300-422100	\$6,925	
457 Contribution	20232300-422200	\$240	\$28,420
Health Insurance	20232300-423100	\$11,000	
Group Life	20232300-424000	\$322	
Health Ins Credit	20232300-427500	\$48	
Disability Insurance	20232300-425000	\$362	
LODA	20232300-428500	\$340	
Workers Comp Insurance	20232300-427000	\$2,795	

Total Cost Per Year (per position) **\$111,920****# of positions** 9**Sub-Total** **\$1,007,277.12****One time costs (uniforms)** 20232300-460110 \$54,000**Total** **\$1,061,277**